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MoapobHbIN pe3ynbTaT
Bann
MpbnKOK Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma bBannbl bl Wrp
1  ApceHun AHToHOB (2011) -- HeBckasi BonHa
103B W3 nepenHeii cToiiku 1% obopoTa Bnepes, 1 1,7 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 35,70 35,70 1
401B W3 3agHew cTovikm %2 o6opoTta Bnepea 1 15 75 65 70 6,0 7,0 20,5 30,75 66,45 1
201B W3 3agHeli cToikun Y2 06opoTa Hasag 1 16 75 75 75 70 7,0 22,0 3520 101,65 1
301B W3 nepepnHen ctoikn %2 obopoTa Hasagn 1 1,7 65 65 65 70 65 19,6 33,15 134,80 1
5132D W3 nepegHei ctolikn 1% obopoTa Bnepeg c 1 BuH 1 22 50 50 50 45 35 14,5 31,90 166,70 1
105C W3 nepepgHeii cTomkm 2% obopoTa Brepes, 1 24 45 35 25 35 35 10,5 2520 191,90 1
403B W3 3agHew cToriku 1% obopoTa Bnepes 1 24 40 35 40 40 40 12,0 28,80 220,70 1
203B W3 3agHeit cToiiku 1'% obopoTta Hasaa 1 23 55 50 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 39,10 259,80 1
Cymma KT: 15,8 CpegH. 6ann: 5,65 Jlyywne 6ann:; 7,30
2 AnekcaHap KprokoB (2010) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepegHewn ctovikn 1% obopoTa Bnepea 1 1,7 65 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60 3
401B W3 3agHei cToviku ¥z o6opoTa Bnepes 1 15 65 65 65 70 65 19,5 29,25 59,85 3
201B W3 3agHel cTonku Y2 06opoTa Hasag, 1 16 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 25,60 85,45 4
301B W3 nepepHeii cTomnkn Y2 obopoTa Hasag 1 1,7 50 50 55 55 5,0 15,5 26,35 111,80 5
5221D W3 3agHel cTorkn 1 060poT Hasasg ¢ %2 BUHTOM 1 1,7 55 55 50 6,0 6,0 17,0 28,90 140,70 3
403C W3 3agHei ctovikn 1% obopoTa Brnepes 1 22 65 55 6,0 60 55 17,5 38,50 179,20 2
203C W3 3agHen cToikn 1% obopoTa Hasaa 1 20 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 36,00 21520 3
303C W3 nepegHen ctonku 1% obopoTta Ha3aza 1 21 55 55 55 60 55 16,5 34,65 249,85 2
Cymma KT: 14,5 CpegH. 6ann: 5,77 Jlyqywne 6ann: 6,60
3 Teoprun Benorux (2012) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepepHen ctonkn 12 obopoTta Bnepes 1 1,7 60 60 60 60 55 18,0 30,60 30,60 3
401B W3 3agHei cToviku %2 obopoTta Bnepes 1 1,5 6,0 65 60 65 65 19,0 28,50 59,10 4
201B W3 3agHein cTonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 6,0 60 55 6,5 6,0 18,0 28,80 87,90 3
301B W3 nepepHen cTtomnkn 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 1,7 40 45 45 50 50 14,0 23,80 111,70 6
5223D W3 3agHel cToikn 1 060poT Hasag ¢ 1% BuHTammn 1 23 35 50 35 40 45 12,0 2760 139,30 4
104C W3 nepepHew cTtomnkn 2 obopoTa Bnepen, 1 22 55 55 50 6,0 6,5 17,0 37,40 176,70 3
403C W3 3apHelt cTtoiku 1% o6opoTa Bnepen 1 22 60 65 60 65 6,5 19,0 41,80 218,50 2
203C W3 3agHen ctoikn 1% obopoTa Hasaa 1 20 45 50 50 50 55 15,0 30,00 248,50 3
Cymma KT: 15,2 CpegH. 6ann: 5,49 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,30
4 CrenaH Co6oneB (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepenHeii cToiiku 1% obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,7 70 65 65 70 65 20,0 34,00 34,00 2
401B W3 3agHew cToriku ¥z obopoTta Bnepes 1 15 65 65 55 65 65 19,5 29,25 63,25 2
201B W3 3agHeli cToiku Y2 06opoTa Hasag, 1 16 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 96,85 2
301B W3 nepepgHeii cTomnkn Y2 obopoTa Hasag 1 1,7 55 50 50 45 5,0 15,0 2550 122,35 2
5132D W3 nepepnHei ctorkn 1% obopoTa Bnepeg ¢ 1 BuH 1 22 40 45 35 4,0 35 11,5 2530 14765 2
105C W3 nepepnHeli cTomnkm 22 obopoTa Brnepen, 1 24 25 25 20 30 20 70 16,80 164,45 5
403B W3 3agHei cTolikm 1% obopoTa Brepeq 1 24 6,0 55 6,0 55 50 17,0 40,80 205,25 5
203B W3 3agHei cToiku 1% obopoTa Hasag 1 23 60 55 6,0 60 6,5 18,0 41,40 246,65 4
Cymma KT: 15,8 CpegH. 6ann: 5,35 Jlyywne 6ann:; 6,90
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Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbi bl WTp
5 Aprtem lNMotatypko (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepenHew ctorikmn 1% obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,7 6,0 60 55 65 55 17,5 29,75 29,75 8
401B W3 3agHew cTovikm Y2 obopoTta Bnepes 1 1,5 45 45 45 50 55 14,0 21,00 50,75 11
201B W3 3agHein cTonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,6 31,20 81,95 8
301B W3 nepegHei cTomnkm Y2 obopoTa Hasag, 1 1,7 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 114,25 3
5122D W3 nepepnHei ctorkn 1 o6opot Brnepea ¢ 1 BuHTON 1 1,9 35 30 35 35 3,0 10,0 19,00 133,25 6
104C W3 nepepnHew ctonkn 2 obopoTa Bnepen, 1 22 55 50 55 6,0 55 16,5 36,30 169,55 4
403C W3 3agHeit ctonku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 1 22 55 55 50 55 50 16,0 3520 204,75 6
203C W3 3agHen ctoinkn 1%2 obopoTta Hasaa 1 20 50 50 55 55 50 15,5 31,00 23575 5
Cymma KT: 14,8 CpegH. 6ann: 5,34 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,40
6 CrenaH Mypun (2012) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepeaHewn ctolikn 12 obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,7 65 60 60 6,0 55 18,0 30,60 30,60 3
201B W3 3agHein cTonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 1,6 30 30 35 20 20 8,0 12,80 43,40 16
301B W3 nepepHen ctomnkn 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 1,7 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 74,00 14
401B W3 3agHew cToviku ¥z o6opoTa Bnepes 1 15 65 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 27,75 101,75 12
5221D W3 3agHew cToinkm 1 060poT Hasag ¢ Y2 BUHTOM 1 1,7 55 45 50 50 50 15,0 2550 127,25 8
403C W3 3agHen cTovikn 1% obopoTa Brnepes 1 22 55 50 50 55 50 155 34,10 161,35 7
104C W3 nepepHeii cTomnku 2 obopoTa Bnepesa 1 22 50 50 50 55 55 155 34,10 19545 7
203C W3 3agHen ctoikn 1% obopoTta Hasaa 1 20 60 55 60 6,0 6,0 180 36,00 23145 6
Cymma KT: 14,6 CpegH. 6ann: 5,25 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,20
7  Anekcanpp BukynuH (2010) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepeaHew ctolikn 1% obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60 3
401B W3 3agHew cTolikm ¥z obopoTta Bnepes 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 57,60 5
201B W3 3agHen cTtonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 55 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 84,80 5
301B W3 nepegHeii cTomnkn ¥2 obopoTa Hasag, 1 1,7 35 35 35 40 4,0 11,0 18,70 103,50 9
5122D W3 nepepnHen ctorkn 1 obopot Bnepea ¢ 1 BuHTON 1 1,9 40 35 30 40 40 11,56 21,85 12535 9
105C W3 nepepHel cTomnkm 22 obopoTa Brepens 1 24 50 55 40 55 50 15,5 37,20 162,55 6
403B W3 3agHew cToriku 1% obopoTa Brnepes 1 24 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 50 18,0 43,20 205,75 4
203B W3 3agHelt cToikun 1%2 o6opoTa Hasag, 1 23 35 35 35 40 35 10,5 2415 22990 7
Cymma KT: 15,5 CpegH. 6ann: 4,92 Jlyqywne 6ann: 5,90
8 [Oanwuun KussH (2012) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepenHeii cToiiku 1% obopoTa Bnepen, 1 1,7 55 50 50 6,0 55 16,0 27,20 27,20 11
401B W3 3agHew cTolikn %2 o6opoTta Bnepen 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 7,0 18,0 27,00 5420 9
201B W3 3agHen cTtonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 28,80 83,00 6
301B W3 nepepnHen cTomnkm ¥z obopoTa Hasag 1 1,7 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 27,20 110,20 7
5122D W3 nepepaHei ctorkm 1 o6opoT Bnepea ¢ 1 BUHTON 1 1,9 25 20 25 20 20 6,5 12,35 122,55 11
104C W3 nepepHew cTtomnkn 2 obopoTa Bnepes, 1 22 45 50 50 45 55 14,5 3190 154,45 9
403C Ws 3agHeit cTtoiku 1% o6opoTa Bnepes 1 22 45 40 35 4,0 45 12,5 27,50 181,95 10
203C W3 3agHen cTomku 1Y% obopoTa Hasag 1 20 55 50 45 6,0 6,0 16,5 33,00 21495 8
Cymma KT: 14,8 CpegH. 6ann: 4,92 Jlyywne 6ann; 6,10
9 WUBaH MenbHukoB (2012) -- HeBckasi BonHa
103B W3 nepenHe ctoliku 1% obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,7 6,0 55 55 6,0 5,0 17,0 28,90 28,90 10
201B W3 3agHen cTonku 2 obopoTa Hazag 1 16 45 45 50 55 45 14,0 22,40 51,30 10
301B W3 nepepnHeit ctoiikn 2 obopoTa Hazan 1 1,7 50 50 55 40 4,0 14,0 23,80 75,10 12
401B W3 3agHeii cToliku ¥z o6opoTa Bnepes 1 1,5 50 45 50 50 55 15,0 22,50 97,60 14
5122D W3 nepepnHei ctolikm 1 o6opoT Brnepes ¢ 1 BUHTON 1 1,9 4,0 3,0 40 40 3,0 11,0 20,90 118,50 13
403C Ws 3agHen ctonku 12 obopoTa Bnepes 1 22 50 50 50 45 45 14,5 31,90 150,40 11
104C W3 nepepHewn cTtomnkn 2 obopoTa Bnepes, 1 22 50 50 50 50 45 15,0 33,00 183,40 8
203C W3 3agHen ctonkn 172 ob6opoTta Ha3aa 1 20 45 50 50 45 45 14,0 28,00 211,40 9
Cymma KT: 14,8 CpegH. 6ann: 4,76 Jlyywne 6ann; 5,60
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Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbi bl WTp
10 Teoprun Bonkoe (2010) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepenHe ctorikm 1% obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,7 55 55 50 6,0 50 16,0 27,20 27,20 11
401B W3 3agHew cTovikm 2 obopoTta Bnepes 1 1,5 6,0 65 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 27,75 54,95 8
201B W3 3agHein cTonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 26,40 81,35 9
301B W3 nepegHeii cTomnkn ¥2 obopoTa Hasag 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 30,60 111,95 4
5122D W3 nepepnHeii ctorkm 1 o6opot Brnepea ¢ 1 BuHTON 1 1,9 35 40 40 45 45 12,5 23,75 135,70 5
104C W3 nepepnHew cTtomnkn 2 obopoTa Bnepen, 1 22 20 20 25 3,0 30 75 16,50 152,20 10
403C W3 3agHeit cTtonku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 1 22 45 40 40 35 35 11,5 2530 177,50 12
203C W3 3agHen ctoinkn 1%2 obopoTta Hasaa 1 20 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 30,00 207,50 10
Cymma KT: 14,8 CpegH. 6ann: 4,79 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,20
11 4AkoB KoteneBckun (2012) -- HeBCKas BOJIHa
103B W3 nepeaHewn ctolikn 12 obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,7 50 50 55 6,0 55 16,0 27,20 27,20 11
401B W3 3agHew cTouku 2 obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,5 45 40 50 55 55 15,0 22,50 49,70 14
201B W3 3agHel cTonkun Y2 06opoTa Hasag 1 16 50 50 6,0 55 55 16,0 25,60 75,30 11
301B W3 nepepnHeii cTomnkun ¥2 obopoTa Hasag 1 1,7 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 103,35 10
5221D W3 3agHew cToinkm 1 060poT Hasag ¢ Y2 BUHTOM 1 1,7 40 45 45 40 40 12,5 21,25 124,60 10
104C W3 nepepgHeli cTomnkn 2 obopoTa Bnepes 1 22 40 35 30 40 40 11,5 2530 149,90 12
403C W3 3agHein cTonku 12 o6opoTa Bnepen 1 22 50 55 50 50 50 15,0 33,00 182,90 9
203C W3 3agHen ctoinku 1% obopoTta Hasaa 1 20 45 35 40 40 40 12,0 24,00 206,90 11
Cymma KT: 14,6 CpegH. 6ann: 4,76 Jlyywne 6ann:; 5,40
12 Tpuropun fkosneB (2010) -- HeBckas BosnHa
103B W3 nepeaHew ctolikn 1% obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60 3
401B W3 3agHew cToliku %2 obopoTta Bnepes 1 1,5 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 55,35 6
201B W3 3agHen cTtonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 6,0 6,0 55 55 50 17,0 27,20 82,55 7
301B W3 nepepgHeii cTomnkm ¥2 obopoTa Hasag 1 1,7 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 26,35 108,90 8
5211A W3 3agHen cTtonku 2 obopoTa Hasag ¢ ¥z BUHTOM 1 1,8 45 40 40 55 4,0 12,5 2250 13140 7
104C W3 nepepHewn cTtomnkn 2 obopoTa Bnepes, 1 22 35 30 35 40 40 11,0 24,20 15560 8
403C W3 3agHen cTonku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 1 22 35 35 35 35 20 10,5 23,10 178,70 11
203C W3 3agHen cTomkm 1% obopoTa Hasag 1 20 45 45 45 45 45 13,5 27,00 205,70 12
Cymma KT: 14,7 CpegH. 6ann: 4,76 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,00
13 Marten lenenuH (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepepHeii cToiiku 1% obopoTa Bnepen, 1 1,7 6,0 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 29,75 29,75 8
401B W3 3agHew cToliku %2 o6opoTta Bnepes 1 1,5 6,0 50 55 55 6,0 17,0 25,50 55,25 7
201B W3 3agHen cTonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 55 55 40 45 4,0 14,0 22,40 77,65 10
301B W3 nepepnHeit ctoikn 2 obopoTa Hazag 1 1,7 50 45 50 50 50 15,0 2550 103,15 11
5122D W3 nepepnHei ctorkm 1 o6opoT Bnepea ¢ 1 BUHTON 1 1,9 40 3,0 20 3,0 3,0 9,0 17,10 120,25 12
104B W3 nepepnHein cTorikn 2 o6opoTa Bnepes 1 23 45 40 35 40 40 12,0 2760 147,85 13
403C W3 3agHeit ctoiku 1% o6opoTa Bnepes 1 22 40 40 35 50 45 12,5 2750 175,35 13
203C W3 3agHen cTomku 1Y% oGopoTa Hasag 1 20 50 45 30 4,0 3,0 11,5 23,00 198,35 13
Cymma KT: 14,9 CpegH. 6ann: 4,51 Jlyywne 6ann; 5,80
14 3BaH OwwuH (2010) -- HeBCckasa BonHa
401B W3 3agHew cToviku %2 o6opoTta Bnepes 1 15 65 55 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 2475 14
201B W3 3agHein cTonku 2 obopoTa Hazag 1 176 6,0 50 50 55 55 16,0 25,60 50,35 12
301B W3 nepepnHeit ctoiikn 2 obopoTa Hazag 1 1,7 50 50 50 45 45 14,5 24,65 75,00 13
103B W3 nepeptei ctomku 12 obopota Bnepen 1 1,7 50 40 45 50 50 14,5 24,65 99,65 13
5122D W3 nepepnHei ctolikm 1 o6opoT Bnepes ¢ 1 BUHTON 1 1,9 20 10 20 20 20 6,0 11,40 111,05 16
403C Ws 3agHen ctonku 12 obopoTa Bnepes 1 22 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 3520 146,25 15
104C W3 nepepHewn cTtonkn 2 obopoTa Bnepes, 1 22 40 30 30 30 30 9,0 19,80 166,05 14
203C W3 3agHen ctoikn 1% obopoTta Hasaa 1 20 50 40 50 55 50 150 30,00 196,05 14
Cymma KT: 14,8 CpegH. 6ann: 4,48 Jlyywne 6ann; 5,70
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Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbi bl WTp
15 CrenaH KobbinuH (2011) -- HeBckass BonHa
103B W3 nepenHew ctorikn 1% obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,7 40 35 35 40 35 11,0 18,70 18,70 17
401B W3 3agHew cTovikm 2 obopoTta Bnepea 1 1,5 6,0 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 22,50 41,20 17
201C W3 3agHen cTolikn %2 obopoTa Hasag, 1 1,5 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 24,75 65,95 16
301C W3 nepenHeit cToikn %2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 55 50 50 55 50 15,5 24,80 90,75 17
5221D W3 3agHel cTorkn 1 060poT Hasasg ¢ %2 BUHTOM 1 1,7 35 30 15 35 35 10,0 17,00 107,75 17
104C W3 nepepHew cTtornkn 2 obopoTa Bnepen, 1 22 40 3,0 35 40 4,0 1,5 25,30 133,05 17
403C W3 3apHeint cToiku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 1 22 55 45 45 50 50 14,5 31,90 164,95 15
203C W3 3agHen ctonkn 1% obopoTta Hasaa 1 20 50 45 40 50 50 14,5 29,00 193,95 15
Cymma KT: 14,4 CpegH. 6ann: 4,48 Jlyywne 6ann: 5,40
16 JIleB XXypaBneB (2011) -- HeBckasa BonHa
101B W3 nepeaHen ctoiikn 2 obopoTa Brnepes 1 1,3 65 60 55 55 55 17,0 22,10 22,10 16
401B W3 3agHew cToviku 2 obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,5 6,0 65 60 65 55 18,5 27,75 49,85 13
201B W3 3agHel cTonku Y2 06opoTa Hasag 1 1,6 50 50 50 55 50 15,0 24,00 73,85 15
301B W3 nepepnHeii cTomnkm ¥2 obopoTa Hasag 1 1,7 50 50 50 35 3,0 13,5 22,95 96,80 15
5122D W3 nepepaHei ctorikn 1 o6opot Bnepea ¢ 1 BuHToN 1 19 35 35 35 35 35 10,5 19,95 116,75 14
104C W3 nepepgHeli cTonkn 2 obopoTa Bnepes 1 22 50 40 45 45 45 13,5 29,70 146,45 14
203C W3 3agHen ctoinkn 1% o6opoTa Hasaa 1 20 30 30 30 30 30 9,0 18,00 164,45 16
303C W3 nepenHen ctonku 1% obopoTta Ha3azg 1 21 30 30 35 35 30 9,5 1995 184,40 16
Cymma KT: 14,3 CpegH. 6ann: 4,44 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,10
17 Wnbsa Ucynos (2011) -- HeBckasa BonHa
101B W3 nepeaHen cTolikun %2 obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,3 6,0 6,5 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 23,40 23,40 15
401B W3 3agHew cToliku 2 obopoTta Bnepes 1 1,5 50 55 50 55 50 15,5 23,25 46,65 15
201B W3 3agHen cTtonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 40 40 40 50 4,0 12,0 19,20 65,85 17
301C W3 nepenHeit cToikn %2 o6opoTa Hasan 1 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 9465 16
5122D W3 nepepnHei ctorkm 1 o6opot Brnepeg ¢ 1 BuHTON 1 1,9 30 30 30 30 1,0 9,0 17,10 111,75 15
402C W3 3agHein cTonku 1 06opoT Bnepesq 1 16 40 50 45 55 55 15,0 24,00 135,75 16
103C W3 nepepnHeii cTomkm 1% obopoTa Brnepen, 1 16 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 2560 161,35 17
302C W3 nepenHeint ctoikn 1 oGopoT Ha3ag 1 16 20 20 25 25 20 6,5 10,40 171,75 17
Cymma KT: 12,7 CpegH. 6ann: 4,54 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,00
18 Aptem BonkoB (2012) -- HeBckass BonHa (cHATHE)
103B W3 nepepHeit ctonkn 1% obopoTta Bnepes 1 1,7 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
401B W3 3agHew cTovikm %2 o6opoTta Bnepes 1 1,5 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
201B W3 3agHen cTtonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
301B W3 nepepnHein cTomnkm ¥z obopoTa Hasag 1 1,7 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5221D W3 3agHel cTolkn 1 060poT Hasas ¢ 2 BUHTOM 1 1,7 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
104C W3 nepepgHewn cTtomnkn 2 obopoTa Bnepen, 1 22 00 00 00 0,0 0, 0,0 0,00 0,00
403C W3 3agHeit cTtoiku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 1 22 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
203C W3 3agHen cTomku 1Y% oGopoTa Hasag 1 20 00 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00

Cymma KT: 14,6

CpegH. 6ann: 0,00

Jlyywne 6ann; 0,00
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3umHee NepBeHcTBo CLLUOP no BBC HeBckas R
BornHa 2021 2 ol
B
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[1BBC "HeBckas BonHa o
CankT-lMeTepbypr TR
7 Oekabpb 2021 .
Manb4nkn 2 B3pocsnbii pa3psag TpaMmnsivH 3 meTpa 1065
MoapobHbIN pe3ynbTaT
Bann
MpbnKOK Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma bBannbl bl Wrp
1  ApceHun AHToHOB (2011) -- HB
103B W3 nepenHeii cToiiku 1% obopoTa Bnepes, 3 16 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 26,40 5
403B W3 3agHewm cTorku 1% obopoTa Brnepes 3 21 65 6,0 65 60 65 19,0 39,90 66,30 3
201B W3 3agHeli cToikun Y2 06opoTa Hasag 3 1,8 50 50 55 50 55 15,5 27,90 94,20 3
301B W3 nepepnHei cTomnkn ¥z obopoTa Hasag 3 19 70 65 65 75 7,0 20,5 38,95 133,15 1
5132D W3 nepeaHen cTovikn 1% obopoTta Bnepeg c 1 BUH 3 2,1 40 3,0 40 35 40 1,5 2415 157,30 1
105B W3 nepeaHei ctolikn 2% obopoTa Bnepes 3 24 65 55 65 55 6,0 18,0 43,20 200,50 1
405C W3 3apHein cTonku 2%, obopoTa Bnepes 3 27 60 55 6,0 6,0 50 17,5 47,25 247,75 1
205C W3 3agHen cTomku 2% obopoTa Hasag 3 28 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 50,40 298,15 1
Cymma KT: 17,4 CpegH. 6ann: 5,67 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,90
2 CrenaH Cob6ones (2011) -- HeBckasa BonHa
103B W3 nepegHewn ctovikn 1% obopoTa Bnepeq 3 16 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 19,20 19,20 15
403B W3 3agHei cTorikm 1% obopoTa Brnepes 3 21 65 65 65 60 6,5 19,5 40,95 60,15 5
201B W3 3agHel cTonku Y2 06opoTa Hasag, 3 1,8 50 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 27,00 87,15 6
301B W3 nepepgHeii cTomnkn ¥2 obopoTa Hasag 3 1,9 50 55 50 50 45 15,0 2850 11565 5
5231D W3 3agHel cToiku 1% o6opoTa Hasag Cc 2 BUHTON 3 20 65 55 65 65 55 18,5 37,00 15265 2
105B W3 nepepHeii cTonkn 2%4 obopoTta Bnepen 3 24 6,0 50 50 55 50 1556 37,20 189,85 3
405C W3 3agHeit cTtoiku 2% obopoTa Bnepes 3 2,7 50 40 55 55 50 15,5 41,85 231,70 3
205C W3 3agHen ctonkn 2%z obopoTta Hasaa 3 28 45 40 40 40 45 12,5 3500 266,70 2
Cymma KT: 17,3 CpegH. 6ann: 5,14 Jlyqywne 6ann: 6,40
3  AnekcaHap KptokoB (2010) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepepHen cTonkn 12 obopoTta Bnepes 3 16 65 60 65 60 65 19,0 30,40 30,40 1
403B W3 3agHei cToriku 1Y% obopoTa Brnepes 3 21 60 6,0 55 50 6,0 17,5 36,75 67,15 2
201B W3 3agHein cTonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 1,8 6,0 60 55 50 6,0 17,5 31,50 98,65 1
301B W3 nepepHen cTtomnkn 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 1,9 40 45 40 40 40 12,0 22,80 12145 3
5231D W3 3agHeli cToiku 1% o6opoTa Hasag ¢ %2 BUHTON 3 20 50 50 50 40 45 145 29,00 15045 3
105B W3 nepepaHeit cTolikun 2% obopoTa Bnepeq 3 24 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 43,20 193,65 2
303C W3 nepenHeit cTonku 1% o6opoTa Hasazn 3 20 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 39,00 232,65 2
203B W3 3agHei cToiku 1% obopoTa Hasag 3 22 35 50 50 30 45 13,0 28,60 261,25 3
Cymma KT: 16,0 CpegH. 6ann: 5,38 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,50
4 CrenaH BenoB (2010) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepenHeii cToiiku 1% obopoTa Bnepes, 3 16 60 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 28,00 28,00 3
201B W3 3agHein cToiku 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 18 65 65 55 55 6,0 18,0 32,40 60,40 4
301B W3 nepepgHen cTorkn 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 1,9 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 29,45 89,85 4
403B W3 3agHew cTorku 1Y% obopoTa Brnepep 3 21 45 40 40 40 40 12,0 2520 115,05 6
5132D W3 nepepnHei ctolikn 1% obopoTa Bnepeg ¢ 1 BuH 3 2,1 45 35 35 45 40 12,0 2520 140,25 7
105B W3 nepepHew ctovikn 2%z obopoTa Bnepes 3 24 50 55 55 6,0 45 16,0 38,40 17865 6
205C W3 3agHen cToiku 2% o6opoTa Hasaa 3 28 45 40 50 45 45 13,5 37,80 216,45 4
405C W3 3agHein cToiku 2% obopoTa Bnepes 3 2,7 40 40 40 35 40 12,0 32,40 248,85 4
Cymma KT: 17,4 CpegH. 6ann: 4,85 Jlyywne 6ann:; 6,00

Kopb! witpadhoe: 1 = Heymaswwiics npbokok 2 =[MoBTOpHbIA, -2 6anna 3 = [Nonoxexne noneta, max 2 6anna 4 = Ctonka Ha pykax, max 4% 6anna
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Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbi bl WTp
5 Aprtem lMotatypko (2011) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepenHew cTorikn 1% obopoTa Bnepes 3 16 50 50 55 45 6,0 15,5 24,80 2480 8
403B W3 3agHem cTorku 1% obopoTa Bnepeq 3 2,1 45 45 45 35 55 13,5 28,35 53,15 6
201B W3 3agHen cTovikm 2 o6opoTa Hasag, 3 18 65 65 60 65 7,0 19,5 35,10 88,25 5
301B W3 nepegHeii cTomnkm ¥2 obopoTa Hasag, 3 179 60 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 12245 2
5132D W3 nepepaHen ctorikn 1% obopoTa Bnepea ¢ 1 BuH 3 21 45 45 35 40 45 13,0 27,30 149,75 4
105C W3 nepepHen cTorkn 2% obopoTta Bnepes 3 22 55 55 50 45 50 15,5 34,10 183,85 4
203C W3 3agHen cToikn 1% obopoTa Hasaa 3 1,9 6,0 50 50 55 6,0 16,5 31,35 21520 5
303C W3 nepegHeit ctonku 1% obopoTta Ha3azn 3 20 55 50 50 50 45 15,0 30,00 24520 5
Cymma KT: 15,6 CpegH. 6ann: 5,26 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,50
6 WUBaH MenbHukKoB (2012) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepeaHewn ctomkn 1% obopoTa Bnepes 3 16 6,0 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80 2
201B W3 3agHein cTonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 1,8 40 40 50 40 45 12,5 22,50 51,30 9
301B W3 nepepHen cTorkn 2 obopoTa Ha3ag 3 1,9 55 45 50 40 45 14,0 26,60 7790 8
403B W3 3agHei cToriku 1% obopoTa Brnepes 3 21 35 35 40 40 45 11,5 24,15 102,05 11
5132D W3 nepepnHen ctorku 1% obopoTa Bnepeg ¢ 1 BuH 3 2,1 50 45 45 35 4,0 13,0 27,30 129,35 8
404C W3 3agHel cTonku 2 obopoTa Bnepes 3 24 55 50 55 50 50 15,5 37,20 166,55 8
105C W3 nepepnHein ctoikn 2% obopoTa Bnepes 3 22 45 45 45 40 45 13,5 29,70 196,25 7
203B W3 3agHeit cTomkun 1% obopoTa Hasag 3 22 50 50 50 50 35 150 33,00 229,25 6
Cymma KT: 16,3 CpegH. 6ann: 4,67 Jlyywne 6ann; 5,90
7 Teoprun BonkoB (2010) -- HeBckas BonHa
103B W3 nepeaHew ctolikn 1% obopoTa Bnepes 3 16 50 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 28,00 28,00 3
403B W3 3agHei cToriku 1% obopoTa Bnepes 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 55 6,5 19,0 39,90 67,90 1
201B W3 3agHen cTtonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 1,8 50 45 50 6,0 6,0 16,0 28,80 96,70 2
301B W3 nepepgHeii cTomnkn ¥2 obopoTa Hasag, 3 1,9 45 40 40 40 45 12,5 23,75 12045 4
5132D W3 nepepaHen ctorkn 1% obopoTa Bnepeg c 1 BuH 3 21 40 45 45 25 45 13,0 27,30 147,75 5
